
SBPANO . 1. CONTRAC 0CODE PA OF PAPGE
AMENDMENT- OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT A 1 P 1P2

1 2

2. AMENDMENTNODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. 8 / 2/2006 5. PROJECT NO. (If a40cable)

M008 HR-04-382-008

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Iloaerfmnem 6) 13100CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmmission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
MailStop: T-7-I-2. Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch No. I Contract Management Branch No. 1
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, couny, State and ZIP Code) (X) A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

HOGG JR, ANDREW L 9B.DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

47 HARDWOOD RD IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-38-04-382

PALMYRA VA 229632233
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 622649267 ,FACILITYCODE: X 04-05-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

[]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Ittm 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended, []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning • copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12_ASCOUNT1NGANDAPPROPRIATIONrATA (reu) 6-8415-122144 R8457 252A 31X0200 OBLIGATE: $5,500

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specdfy hautxely) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, appvproalton ate. eft.)

x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify Mye of modificaton and awaotly)

E: Contractor [] Is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.
E .IM PO R TA N T: Cota or rlj E

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgartzed by UCF section heedrngs. Includng socltalonfon/coct subject mat"r •ere feasible.)

See Attached Page 2 of 2 for Description of Modification.

Except as promdod herein. al terms and conditons of t1e document referenced In Item 9A or 10A. or heretofore changed, remains unichanged and In fut force and effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or Prit) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Carolyn A. Cooper
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATESIGNED 11 . UNI ATES10 ERC IGC. DA SIG

(Stgrture of persn oJuhortzed to sgn) (
,,/~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Z 3 // /// .=•=•'-r: ....

TEMPLATE - ADMOM
SUNLSI REVI 0Ep

3D (REV. 10M)



NRC-38-04-382
Modification No. 8
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this contract modification is to increase the funding in the contract by
$5,500.00 from $162,480.00 to $167,980.00. Accordingly, the following is a summary of
obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY'04 Obligations:
Total FY'05 Obligations:
Total FY'06 Obligations:
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$ 51,637.00
$ 53,883.00
$ 62,383.00
$167,980.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This modification obligates FY 2006 funds in the amount of $5,500.00.


